

## **Membership Application**

Eligible for membership is an associate degree or higher from an accredited college or university. Undergraduate students may join as an affiliate member.

Name	Last	First	nt Informatio	Date	
Address	Street Address			 Apt/Unit	
-luui C55					
and a se	City	State		Zip	
2 <sup>nd</sup> Address					
Contact	Phone	Mobi	ile	Email	
	□ I do not want r		•	in the PS Branch Directory	/
			und Informat		
List Degree:	s, College/University,	Location, Ma	jor(s), Graduati	on Year	
	Cantarini, VP of Mem	e 30. Send this bership, 7480		ck, payable to AAUW Palm PO Box 11423, Palm Des	
Sharron (SENERAL MEIN Nation AAUW	Cantarini, VP of Mem	ne 30. Send this bership, 7480 ncantarini@gr	Form with a che  1 Hovley Ln E, F  mail.com	ck, payable to AAUW Palm PO Box 11423, Palm Des	
Sharron ( SENERAL MEI Nation AAUW Palm S	Cantarini, VP of Mem sharro MBERSHIP DUES \$123 nal AAUW Dues V California Dues Springs Branch Dues	\$72.00 (tax \$20.00 \$31.00	Form with a che  1 Hovley Ln E, F  mail.com   (i)  deductible)	ck, payable to AAUW Palm PO Box 11423, Palm Des 760) 296-3512 AAUW-PS <u>Mag</u> r	ert, CA 92255
Sharron ( SENERAL MEI Nation AAUW Palm S	Cantarini, VP of Mem sharro MBERSHIP DUES \$123 nal AAUW Dues V California Dues Springs Branch Dues	\$72.00 (tax \$20.00 \$31.00	Form with a che  1 Hovley Ln E, F  mail.com   deductible)	ck, payable to AAUW Palm PO Box 11423, Palm Des 760) 296-3512 AAUW-PS <u>Magr</u> Print your nan	netic Name Badge
Sharron ( SENERAL MEI  Nation AAUW  Palm S  Magn  AAUW	Cantarini, VP of Mem sharro MBERSHIP DUES \$123 nal AAUW Dues V California Dues Springs Branch Dues	\$72.00 (tax \$20.00 \$31.00 \$15. (CA dues) \$20.	Form with a che 1 Hovley Ln E, F mail.com (  deductible)  00 00	ck, payable to AAUW Palm PO Box 11423, Palm Des 760) 296-3512 AAUW-PS <u>Magr</u> Print your nan	ert, CA 92255
Sharron (SENERAL MEI Nation AAUW Palm S Magn AAUW	Cantarini, VP of Mem sharro MBERSHIP DUES \$123 nal AAUW Dues V California Dues Springs Branch Dues Detic Name Badge V National Life member	\$72.00 (tax \$20.00 \$31.00 \$15. (CA dues) \$20. \$31.	Form with a che 1 Hovley Ln E, F mail.com (  deductible)  00 00	ck, payable to AAUW Palm PO Box 11423, Palm Des 760) 296-3512 AAUW-PS <u>Magr</u> Print your nan	netic Name Badge
Sharron ( SENERAL MEI Nation AAUW Palm S  Magn AAUW	Cantarini, VP of Memsharro  MBERSHIP DUES \$123  nal AAUW Dues  V California Dues  Springs Branch Dues  Petic Name Badge  V National Life member  Branch Members Branch  Amount encl	\$72.00 (tax \$20.00 \$31.00 \$15. (CA dues) \$20. \$31.	Form with a che  1 Hovley Ln E, F  mail.com (1)  deductible)  00  00  00  00	ck, payable to AAUW Palm PO Box 11423, Palm Des 760) 296-3512 AAUW-PS <u>Magr</u> Print your nan	netic Name Badge
Sharron ( SENERAL MEI  Nation AAUW Palm S  Magn AAUW Dual E	Cantarini, VP of Memsharro  MBERSHIP DUES \$123  nal AAUW Dues  V California Dues  Springs Branch Dues  Petic Name Badge  V National Life member  Branch Members Branch  Amount encl	\$72.00 (tax \$20.00 \$31.00 \$15. (CA dues) \$20.0 \$31.0 \$20.0 \$31.00	Form with a che  1 Hovley Ln E, F  mail.com (1)  deductible)  00  00  00  00	ck, payable to AAUW Palm PO Box 11423, Palm Des 760) 296-3512 AAUW-PS <u>Magr</u> Print your nan	netic Name Badge



Mission: Advancing gender equity for women and girls through research, education, and advocacy

## INTERESTS/SKILLS

Ple	ease indicate areas you might like to have more information:
wh	MEMBERSHIP/ORIENTATION – Retain and recruit new members; host New Members Orientation nen deemed necessary; collect information for Finance Officer and ensure inclusion in Membership rectory; write monthly article about new members and attend Board meetings.
ma	PROGRAM – Develop plan to secure outstanding speakers for eight (8) Luncheon meetings; with ajority being AAUW-mission-based; secure a location, ensure A-V capacity, oversee welcome of trent and new members and provide greeters.
	<ol> <li>FUNDRAISING - Maximize donations to ensure sustainability through fundraisers:</li> <li>For the branch cornerstone Tech Trek STEM camp and Alumnae programs.</li> <li>For the National AAUW Fund, one of the world's largest sources of funding for graduate AAUW members, which raises money so that exceptional women recipients can pursue academic work to empower women and girls</li> </ol>
reg Car Tec	TECH TREK CAMP PROGRAM - Members conduct all functions related to annual selection, gistration and follow-up of the 7th grade girls selected to attend on campus or virtual Tech Trek STEM mp, provide TT Camper Orientation and organize after-Camp program in the Fall for the members. ch Trek Alumnae Group provides STEM-related outings, information on AAUW resume-enhancing portunities and occasions for TT alumnae to stay connected with the branch.
as	PUBLIC POLICY— Members pursue ways to advance legislation that benefits all women and girls, such voter registration, letter-writing, marching and partnering with other community organizations who pport the AAUW mission and/or public policy priorities.
pai	GOV TREK – Members inform and distribute materials to high school girls and encourage rticipation in this AAUW program which helps students learn civics and prepare for careers in public rvice or law.
	FINANCE – VP is responsible for a presenting a proposed yearly budget in each January, presenting a proposed budget report to the Board and coordinating reports with AAUW National
	LEADERSHIP – The Board is responsible for leader succession plan and Leadership Training for embers so they become knowledgeable of Branch bylaws and policies and procedures
de: ou	INTEREST GROUPS – Circle the groups in which you are interested - Member-led group activities signed to bring members together, make new friends, and learn new information about the world and r community. Includes: the book group, world affairs group called Great Decisions, Movie Group, ppy Hours, Lunch Bunch, and Out and About.

Name: